## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

L,					
Ç	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME	NT	[61	9313010	
	DW INSTRUCTIONS		Doo#: 16	19313010 Fee: \$42.00	
	ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00	
	MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Karen A.Yarb	•	
	arbara,Lenio@opco.com		· ·	Recorder of Deeds 2016 08:36 AM Pg: 1 of 3	
SE	ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1	Ū	
	Barbara Lenio Oppenheimer Multifamily Housing & Healthcar Inc.	re Finance,			
	1180 Welsh Road, Suite 210				
	North Wales, PA 9454		THE ABOVE SE	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
IN	TIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE UNBER		b. 7 This FINANCING STAT	EMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	
	3744036 - 08/25/201 i		(or recorded) in the RE	AL ESTATE RECORDS Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	
	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified Statement	above is terminated w	rith respect to the security inte	rest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Analogues in item 7a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affect	or 7b, <u>and</u> address of ted collateral in item 8	Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name	e of Assignor in item 9	
Z	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifier continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ed above with respect	to the security interest(s) of S	ecured Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	9/			<u>.,,</u>
he	eck <u>one</u> of these two boxes:	k <u>cile</u> of these three bo CHANGE narrie and/or a	address: CompleteADD r		Give record name
	Schange affects Debtor or Secured Party of record it	em 6a or f b; <u>and</u> tem i	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or i	7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
	RRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information ( a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Change - provide on v	offe harrie (oa or ob)		
	Sheridan House Associates	Ç	6		
6	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IÁL MAMIL	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CI	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inf	formation Change - provide	only one name (7a < 7b) (us ) exact, ful	I name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)
7	a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
-	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			7	
1				T'A	
ŀ	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0,0	
-	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			—( <del>)</del> ~	SUFFIX
	INDIAIDAYE & ADDITIONAE NAME (2) WHITTAE (2)				
N	AILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTALCO DE	COUNTRY
				<u>Q</u>	
=	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETÉ collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
	Indicate collateral:				
IJ	N: 11-32-114-035-0000				SU
					5/1
					H/2
					S/
		US AMENDMENT:	Provide only one name (9a or 9	b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	nent A //
	AME OF SECTIOES DADTY OF DECOUR ATTHOSISING TH				
lf	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 🔲 and pro	ovide name of authoriz	ing Debtor		
lf	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and pro	ovide name of authoriz	ing Debtor		SC4
lf	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and proga. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Oppenheimer Multifamily Housing & H	ovide name of authoriz	inance, Inc.	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SC4
lf	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and pro	lealthcare F	inance, Inc.	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SCY

1619313010 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDE	ENDUM
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form $1123744036 - 08/25/2011$	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	orm
Oppenheimer Multifamily Housing & Healthcare	
Finance, Inc. OR 12b INDIVIDUAL'S SUR! AME	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
ABBITION IN EQUIPMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record req one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full addie, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	quired for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Sheridan House Assocates	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
U.S. Department of Housing & Urban Development 77 West Jackson Boulevard Chicago, IL 60604	Clark's Office
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut  Covers as-extracted collateral  is filed as a fixture filing to Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  Sheridan House Associates  180 North Lasalle Street, #2505  Chicago, IL 60601	17. Description of real estate:  Morning Court Apartments 1250 West Morse Avenue Chicago, IL 60626  Please see attached Legal Description
18. MISCELLANEOUS:	

1619313010 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## Exhibit A

THE WEST 45 FEET OF LOT 24 AND ALL OF LOTS 25 THROUGH 31 INCLUSIVE IN W.D. PRESTON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 4, 8, AND 9 TOGETHER WITH LOT 1 IN BLOCK 7 IN PARTITION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 AND THE NORTHEAST FRACTIONAL 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 11-32-114-035-0000

Ot.

250 West

Cook County Clark's Office Common address: 1250 West Morse Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60626